THE CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED ALONGWITH MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

LIFE / PRIMARY MEMBERSHIP

A) PROPRIETORSHIP COMPANY

B)

C)

1)
2)
3)

PANCARD COPY OF THE PROPRIETOR.
GST CERTIFICATE COPY.
ONE PHOTOGRAPH OF THE PROPRIETOR TO BE AFFIXED ON THE

APPLICATION.

PARTNERSHIP COMPANY

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

PANCARD COPY OF THE COMPANY.

GST CERTIFICATE COPY.

COPY OF THE PARTNERSHIP DEED.

AUTHORITY LETTER FROM THE PARTNERS AUTHORISING ONE OF THE
PARTNERS TO REPRESENT THE ASSOCIATION (CMAI) ON BEHALF OF
THE COMPANY.

ONE EACH PHOTOGRAPH OF THE PARTNERS TO BE AFFIXED ON THE
APPLICATION OR THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE, IF ANY.

PVT /PUBLIC LTD COMPANY

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

PANCARD COPY OF THE COMPANY.

GST CERTIFICATE COPY.

COPY OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION.

COPY OF MEMORANDUM & ARTICLES OF ASSOCIATION.

AUTHORITY LETTER FROM BOARD OF DIRECTORS AUTHRORISING ONE
OF THE DIRECTOR’'S / CEO’S TO REPRESENT THE ASSOCIATION (CMAI)
ON BEHALF OF THE COMPANY.

ONE EACH PHOTOGRAPH OF THE DIRECTORS TO BE AFFIXED ON THE
APPLICATION & THE AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE, IF ANY.



